
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

Gdynia	
  15	
  maja	
  2015	
  r.	
  
Zarząd	
  Madkom	
  SA	
  	
  
Al.	
  Zwycięstwa	
  96/98	
  	
  
81-­‐451	
  Gdynia	
  	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

Informacja	
  o	
  ogólnej	
  liczbie	
  akcji	
  Madkom	
  SA	
  oraz	
  liczbie	
  głosów	
  z	
  tych	
  akcji	
  w	
  dniu	
  
ogłoszenia	
  Walnego	
  Zgromadzenia	
  zwołanego	
  na	
  dzień	
  12	
  czerwca	
  2015	
  r.	
  

	
  

Seria	
  akcji	
  	
   Liczba	
  akcji	
  zwykłych	
  	
   %	
  udziału	
  w	
  kapitale	
  akcyjnym	
  	
   	
  
Liczba	
  głosów	
  	
  

%	
  głosów	
  za	
  
WZA	
  	
  

A	
   36	
  490	
  000	
   71,98%	
   	
  
36	
  490	
  000	
   71,98%	
  

B	
   5	
  000	
  000	
   9,86%	
  
	
  

5	
  000	
  000	
  

	
  

9,86%	
  

	
  

C	
   1	
  807	
  500	
   3,57%	
   1	
  807	
  500	
   3,57%	
  

D	
   4	
  600	
  000	
   9,07%	
   	
  
4	
  600	
  000	
   9,07%	
  

E	
   2	
  800	
  000	
   5,52%	
  
	
  

2	
  800	
  000	
  

	
  

5,52%	
  

RAZEM	
   50	
  697	
  500	
   100%	
   50	
  697	
  500	
  

	
  

100%	
  

	
  

Z	
  poważaniem,	
  	
  

	
  

Prezes	
  Zarządu	
  	
  

	
  	
  


